ROCKY RIVER

2024
GROUP LEARN-TO-SWIM SESSION DATES
and REGISTRATION DATES

INDOOR GROUP LESSONS - one class per week

SESSION DATES

REGISTRATION DATE

Winter 1: Jan 8" — Mar 2" (6/8 classes)
NO class: Mon Jan 22"
NO class: Mon Feb 19

Mon. Dec 18"
7:30am

Spring 1: Mar 4" — Mar 30 (3/4 classes)
NO class: Sat Mar 30t

Tues. Feb 20t
7:30am

Spring 2: Apr 15™ — May 25 (6 classes)

Mon. Apr 1%

Summer 1: Jun 10* - Jul 20t (5/6 classes)
NO class: Wed Jun 19

Tues. May 28

Fall 1: Sep 9t — Nov 2™ (8 classes)

Mon. Aug 26

Fall 2: Nov 4" — Dec 21 (6 classes)

Mon. Oct 21°t

NO class the week of Nov 25"/Thanksgiving

OUTDOOR GROUP LESSONS - 4 classes per week

M-T-W-TH (unless otherwise noted)

SESSION DATES

REGISTRATION DATE

Summer 1: Jun 10" — Jun 20" (2 weeks/ 8 classes)
NO class Wed Jun 19™" / Make-up class on Fri Jun 215

Tues. May 28

Summer 2: Jun 24" - Jul 5*" (2 weeks/ 8 classes)
NO class Thu Jul 4™ / Make-up class on Fri Jul 5™

Tues. May 28"

Summer 3: Jul 8" —Jul 18" (2 weeks/ 8 classes)

Tues. May 28t

Summer 4: Jul 22" - Aug 1% (2 weeks/ 8 classes)

Tues. May 28t

- follow the Private Swim Lesson Guidelines-

PRICING FOR GROUP LESSONS
MEMBERSHIP 3 4 5 6 8
TYPE CLASSES | CLASSES | CLASSES | CLASSES | CLASSES
Member $26.50 $35.50 $44.00 $53.00 $70.50
Resident $33.00 $44.00 $55.00 $66.00 $88.00
Non-Resident $49.50 $66.00 $82.50 $99.00 | $132.00
ADULT LESSONS 5 x 30-minute class packages

1:1 student/instructor ratio

Email jstark@rrcity.com for more information PRICING
Member $165.00
Resident $192.00

Non-Resident

$275.00



mailto:jstark@rrcity.com

